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2025-2026 Parkview Baptist Flex Program 

Tuition and Fee Schedule 
Baton Rouge 

 
 

REQUIRED FEES 

*Students may elect to take classes in the traditional school for $700/per class. 
 **Students may elect to play sports for $750 athletic fee.  

 
Tuition Enrollment Fee $375 

After April 7 $475 
Technology Fee Graduation Fee One Check Fee 

4th – 6th Grade $9,713 $375/$475 $500 -- $190 
7th – 11th Grade $10,961 $375/$475 $500 -- $190 
12th Grade $10,961 $375/$475 $500 $560(optional) $190 

OPTIONAL FEES 
 YEARBOOK 

 
CAFETERIA  

 4th $100 $1155 

5th – 8th  $100 $1232 

9th – 12th  $100 $1320 
 

  Tuition Payment Options  
 

All tuition installment payments are processed through the FACTS Payment plan 
The following tuition only payments are for one student and do not include required and optional fees: 

 

Payment in full by  
July 1, 2025 

 
 

Two equal payments 
June 1, 2025 &  

December 1, 2025 

Per Month over  
Ten (10) months  

First payment due  
July 1, 2025 

Per Month over  
Twelve (12) months   

First payment due  
May 1, 2025 

4th  – 6th $9,713 
 

$4,966 each payment $1,020 each payment $839 each payment 

7th – 12th  $10,961 $5,604 each payment $1,151 each payment 
 

$946 each payment 
 
 Tuition and fees are a binding obligation according to the enrollment contract for the entire school year.   

All monthly payment plans are processed through the FACTS payment plan.   
Early payment of the balance of an installment plan will result in a lower pro-rata payoff amount.  

For details concerning early payment, please contact the school accounting office at 225-291-2500, Ext. 138. 
 
 

Mission Statement 
The mission of Parkview Baptist is to seek first the Kingdom of God while providing a Christ-centered, college 

preparatory education that guides students to grow and mature in wisdom, stature, and favor with God and man. 
 

Non-Discriminatory Admissions Policy: Parkview Baptist School admits students of any race, color, nationality or ethnic origin to all rights, privileges, 
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, nationality, or 

ethnic origin in administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, and athletic and other school-administered programs. 

http://www.parkviewbaptist.com/

